
$26,000,000*
City of Reno, Nevada

General Obligation (Limited Tax)
Capital Improvement Refunding Bonds

(Additionally Secured by Pledged Revenues)
Series 2024
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FINANCING SCHEDULE

DATE EVENT

10/02/24 - Agenda deadline for the October 23, 2024 City Council ("Council") meeting
10/23/24 -

-
-

Distribute Draft of Preliminary Official Statement (“POS”)
Agenda deadline for the November 13, 2024 Council meeting
First reading of the Bond Ordinance

10/30/24 - Due Diligence meeting to review POS
11/07/24 - Rating Presentation Run Through
11/08/24 - Rating Presentations
11/13/24 - Adoption of Bond Ordinance
11/15/24 - Publish Bond Ordinance
11/16/24 - Effective date of Bond Ordinance
11/22/24 - Receive Ratings
11/27/24 - Post/Electronic Distribution of POS
12/05/24 -

-
Bond Sale
Send Notice of Redemption for 2013A Bonds

12/12/24 - Bond Closing
02/28/25 - Redemption of 2013A Bonds

* Not to exceed. Preliminary, subject to change. September 26, 2024



$26,000,000*
City of Reno, Nevada

General Obligation (Limited Tax)
Capital Improvement Refunding Bonds

(Additionally Secured by Pledged Revenues)
Series 2024

INTERESTED PARTIES

CITY OF RENO 
1 East First Street, 9th Floor
Reno, NV  89505

Jackie Bryant
Interim City Manager
bryantj@reno.gov
Phone: (775) 447-0023

Vicki Van Buren
Finance Director
vanburenv@reno.gov
Phone:  (775) 334-3831

Matt Taylor
Assistant Finance Director
taylorm@reno.gov
Phone:  (775) 334-2142

Mikki Huntsman
City Clerk
huntsmanm@reno.gov
Phone: (775) 334-2030

Karl Hall
City Attorney
hallk@reno.gov
Phone:  (775) 334-2050

Jonathan Shipman
Deputy City Attorney
shipmanj@reno.gov
Phone:  (775) 334-2057

Chandeni Sendall
Deputy City Attorney III
sendallc@reno.gov
Phone:  (775) 334-2073

Crystal Dean
Accounting Manager
deanc@reno.gov
Phone:  (775) 334-2419

RATING AGENCIES

Moody's Investors Service
TBD

S&P Global Ratings
TBD

PAYING AGENT & ESCROW BANK 
ZB National Association dba Zions Bank
Corporate Trust Department
550 South Hope Street, Suite 2875
Los Angeles, CA 90071

        Jacqueline M. Nowak                   
       Jacqueline.Nowak@zionsbancorp.com
       Phone: (213) 593-3155

CPA VERIFICATION

M. Joseph Smith, CPA
Managing Director
Robert Thomas CPA, LLC – Minneapolis Office
3300 Plymouth Blvd #46013
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55447-1446
(office) 612-601-8995
www.rthomascpa.com

BOND COUNSEL

Sherman & Howard
50 West Liberty St., Suite 1000
Reno, NV 89501
Phone: (775) 323-1980
        Kendra Follett
        kfollett@shermanhoward.com

         Ryan Henry
         rhenry@shermanhoward.com

DISCLOSURE COUNSEL

Sherman & Howard
675 15th Street
Suite 2300
Denver, CO 80202
  
          Matt Hogan
          mhogan@shermanhoward.com
          Phone:  (303) 299-8434

          Alejandro Armelles Bello
aarmellesbello@shermanhoward.com

          Phone: (303) 299-8077

MUNICIPAL ADVISOR

Zions Public Finance
230 Las Vegas Boulevard South
Suite 200
Las Vegas, NV 89101
Phone: (702) 796-7080
         Andrew Artusa
         andrew.artusa@zionsbank.com

         Eileen Rendulic-Moss
         eileen.rendulic-moss@zionsbank.com

         Trisha Van Cleve
         trisha.vancleve@zionsbank.com 

* Not to exceed. Preliminary, subject to change. September 26, 2024




